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FABRIC DESCRIPTION

PPE STANDARDS MET

HIGH VISIBILITY TRIM

POCKETS

GARMENT CONSTRUCTION

•
•
•
•
•
•

 
 FR cotton mesh over left pocket 
 2 waist patch pockets with side access
 2 rear hip patch pockets  
 Pen pocket on left sleeve 
 Tool pocket on right leg 

2 flap chest patch pockets with snap closure

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 
 All metal thermally protected from the skin
 Bar-tacked at all stress points
 Protective shirt collar with velcro closure
 Heavy duty brass zipper on aramid tape
 Two-way #5 zipper at CF
 Storm guard over front zipper with snap closure
 Action back for mobility
 Side elasticized waist
 Separate arm cuffs with snap closures
 Velcro Leg Adjustment

Aramid high tenacity FR thread

•
•
 
 Virgin long staple type cotton, 90% Cotton / 10% Nylon
7 oz FireZero Flame Resistant twill weave fabric  

•
•
•

 
 Industrial Launderability, double stitching on the tape
 Reflective tape over shoulder/arms/legs, striping “X” on 
back

2" Yellow/Silver/Yellow FR Reflective Tape 

•
•
•

•

•

 CAT 2
 ATPV 9.2 cal/cm2 (electric arc flash rating)
 NFPA 70E, ASTM F1506, CAN/CGSB 155.20, CAN/CGSB 
155.22, OSHA 29 CFR1910.269, EN ISO11611, EN ISO11612, 
EN ISO14116

 The material is UL Recognized per NFPA 2112-2018     ,
file MH49121

 OEKO-TEX Standard 100

CA
T

2

CA
T

2

CA
T

2

Embroidery
area

CA
T

2

CA
T

2



BEAR
WEAR

Bay 6, 1906-4th St., Nisku, AB  •  780-955-3810  •  sales@whitebearworkwear.com 2

red grey greenroyal blue navy

SIZES

WHITE BEAR
WORK WEAR
w h i t e b e a r w o r k w e a r . c o m

MESH POCKET
COVERALL

34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72Label size

Finished

Fnished

Chest Finished

Waist Fnished

Seat Finished

Shoulder Width 

Finished

Waist Length Finished 

From Neck

Out Sleeve Length 

Over Shoulder 

Finished

Thigh Finished

Leg Inseam Finished

Front Crotch Length 

Back Crotch Length 

Bottom Finished

In Sleeve Length Over 

Shoulder Finished

Front Zipper

±3/4

±3/4

±1/2

±3/4

Tolerance 

Allowance

±1/2
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STR

REG

TALL

REG

TALL

REG

TALL

REG

TALL

REG

TALL

REG

TALL

REG

TALL

44

39    

42    

43 1/2

17 3/4

19 1/4

19 3/4

30

32

28 1/2

30

33

32 5/8

33 5/8

36 3/8

37 3/8

16    

18 1/2

20 1/2

16

17

45

40

43

44 1/2

18 1/4

19 5/8

20 1/8

31

33

29

30

33

33 3/8

34 3/8

37 1/8

38 1/8

17    

19    

21    

17

18

46

41

44

45 1/2

18 3/4

20

20 1/2

32

34

29 1/2

30

33

33 3/4

34 3/4

37 5/8

38 5/8

18

19 1/2

21 1/2

17

18

47

42

45

46 1/2

19 1/4

20 1/4

20 3/4

33

35

30

30

33

34 3/8

5 3/8

38 3/8

39 3/8

19

20

22

18

19

48

43

46

47 1/2

19 3/4

20 1/2

21

33 1/2

35 1/2

30 1/2

30

33

35

36

38 3/4

39 3/4

19

20

22

19

20

49

44

47

48 1/2

20 1/4

21

21 1/2

34

36

31

30

33

35 1/2

36 1/2

39  3/8 

40  3/8 

20

20

22

19

20

50

45

48

49 1/2

20 3/4

21 1/4

21 3/4

34 1/2

36 1/2

31 1/2

30

33

36

37

40

41

20

20

22

19

20

51

46

49

50 1/2

21 1/4

21 1/2

22

35 1/2

37 1/2

32

30

33

36 3/8

37 3/8

40 1/4

41 1/4

21

20 1/2

22 1/2

19

20

53

48

51

52 1/2

22 1/4

21 3/4

22 1/4

36

38

33  1/8 

30

33

37

38

41

42

21

20 1/2

22 1/2

20

21

55

50

53

54 1/2

23 1/4

22 1/8

22 5/8

36 1/2

38 1/2

34  1/8 

30

33

37 3/4

38 3/4

41  5/8 

42  5/8 

21

20 1/2

22 1/2

21

22

57

52

55

56 1/2

24 1/4

22 1/2

23

37

39

35 1/4

30

33

38

39

42

43

22

20 1/2

22 1/2

21

22

59

54

57

58 1/2

25 1/4

22 3/4

23 1/4

37 1/2

39 1/2

36 1/4

30

33

38 1/2

39 1/2

42 1/2

43 1/2

22

20 1/2

22 1/2

22

23

61

56

59

60 1/2

26 1/4

23 1/8

23 5/8

38

40

37  3/8 

30

33

39

40

43  1/4 

44  1/4 

22

20 1/2

22 1/2

22

23

63

58

61

62 1/2

27 1/4

23 1/2

24

39

41

38  3/8 

30

33

39 3/4

40 3/4

43  7/8 

44  7/8 

22

21

23

23

24

65

60

63

64 1/2

28 1/4

23 3/4

24 1/4

40

42

39 3/8

30

33

40 1/2

41 1/2

44 1/2

45 1/2

22

21 1/2

23 1/2

23

24

69

64

67

68 1/2

30 1/4

24 1/2

25

41

43

41 3/8

30

33

41 1/2

42 1/2

45 7/8

46 7/8

23

21 1/2

23 1/2

24

25

67

62

65

66 1/2

29 1/4

24  1/8 

24  5/8 

40 1/2

42 1/2

40 3/8

30

33

40 7/8

41 7/8

45  3/8 

46  3/8 

23

21 1/2

23 1/2

24

25

71

66

69

70 1/2

31 1/4

46 1/2

47 1/2

24 3/4

25 1/4

41 1/2

43 1/2

42 3/8

30

33

42

43

24

21 1/2

23 1/2

25

26

73

68

71

72 1/2

32 1/4

42 1/2

43 1/2

47 3/8

48 3/8

25

25 1/2

42

44

43 3/8

30

33

24

21 1/2

23 1/2

25

26

75

70

73

74 1/2

33 1/4

47 7/8

48 7/8

25 1/2

26

42 1/2

44 1/2

44 3/8

30

33

43

44

24

21 1/2

23 1/2

26

27
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